SNo. App No.

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

U b b b B DB P DB PP B WWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNDNNNNNRRRPRPRRRRRRLPR
O VOO NOULEE, WNREROOVULONOOTULLEWNRERPOOOLONOOUDWNREROOOOWKNOOOGE WNELDO

918005
916138
937926
909325
933194
919633
920622
939789
911616
917054
922556
920688
932781
933024
915962
923524
915508
912938
918901
911423
932029
941622
915017
926656
936504
931831
924365
922007
905314
905860
912347
920806
933565
927173
911950
919333
918980
917951
940332
930717
923349
941633
913287
918462
919825
943950
934747
912351
913204
931087
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Name

SUNDARIR

R SANDHIYA
KARTHIKA K
SINEGA
DHARANI K
DILSHATH G
DHANALAKSHMI V
ANUSHIYA S
SAKTHI S

SNEHA R
VETRISELVI G
VINOSHA R
VINITHAR
GOMATHI S
PADMASRI 'V
PRIYANGA M
SHANMUGAPRIYA K
GOMATHI
DEEPIKA D
KALAIVANI K
BHAVANI S
ABIRAMI D
AARTHI M
RAVEENAR
ARTHIM
VAISHNAVI P
VINOBHA B
SANGEETHA J
SANGEETHA J
SANGEETHAJ
BERLIN PREETHI
ISHWARYA M
JANAKI
CHANDRA P

P. BAVADHARANI
JANSI A
THAMIZHVIZHI S
REKAR
KIRUTHIKA.S
RAMANI S
PRABHA K
VENNILA.K
SHARMILA S
SUNDARIR
SUNDARIR
ANITHAR
AROKIYA JENIFER E

ILAMATHI VARSHA T

KEERTHANA V
RAGAVI S

DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL
Community Branch

MBC TAMIL
MBC Tamil
MBC TAMIL
MBC Tamil
SC Tamil
BCM TAMIL
MBC Tamil
MBC LITERATURE
MBC Tamil
MBC B.A Tamil
SC TAMIL
MBC Tamil
MBC Tamil
SC Tamil
MBC Tamil
SC TAMIL
DNC Tamil
MBC Tamil
MBC Tamil
MBC Tamil
BC BACHELOR OF ART
BC TAMIL
SC Tamil
MBC TAMIL
MBC TAMIL
MBC APPLIED TAMIL
SC Tamil
SC TAMIL
SC Tamil
SC TAMIL
BC Tamil
MBC TAMIL
SC Tamil
MBC TAMIL
SC Tamil
BC TAMIL
MBC TAMIL
MBC TAMIL
BC TAMIL
MBC TAMIL
BC TAMIL
BC TAMIL
MBC Tamil
MBC TAMIL
MBC TAMIL
SC Tamil
BC TAMIL
MBC TAMIL
MBC TAMIL LITERATURI

BC

Tamil

Part 111
Marks
96.55
88.33
85.40
85.00
84.50
80.77
79.82
79.36
78.70
78.50
77.60
77.59
77.33
77.25
76.91
76.59
76.40
75.83
75.77
75.50
75.33
75.17
75.05
74.86
74.77
74.67
74.59
74.55
74.54
74.54
74.45
74.45
74.41
74.33
74.27
73.95
73.86
73.73
73.64
73.50
73.45
72.95
72.77
72.68
72.68
72.64
72.41
72.20
72.14
71.95

Remarks



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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943653
923191
938875
914703
932034
936862
929480
907041
920406
941723
922242
944847
928422
942041
931523
902147
943589
944390
933231
918215
931591
927986
909723
944167
914237
945662
913809
926821
918123
942610
938228

924808
919416
912471
914339
919588
911797
938867
907087
906901
936932
931682

JAMINE DAYANA YV
MONIKA M
GAYATHRI B
ANUSUYA G
SELSIYA S
ABIRAMI S
SUDHA M
MEENARANI
ISWARYA S
KEERTHANA.M
DURGADEVI S
SINDHU. S
PRIYANGA S
BANU PRIYA M
SOWMIYA K
M.ISHWARYA
ARTHI K
DEEPIKA S
BANUSRI B
BHUVANESWARI R
RAJAPRIYA R
SRIDEVI S
PRIYA DHARSHINI.S
GENCY A
AMIRTHA K
SHARMILA S
BAIRAVIR
PRIYAN
ISHWARYA M
OORVASI K
SARUMATHI M

ANJALAI P
MALATHI N

R. BAVIYA
KAVYA
SATHYAV
ANUSUYA D
GODHAVARIR
SATHIYA JOTHI K
NIVEDHA A
FIRDOWS BANU R
NITHYA G

BC TAMIL
BC Tamil
SC TAMIL
BC TAMIL LITERATURI
SC Tamil
BC TAMIL
BC TAMIL
MBC TAMIL
BC TAMIL
BC Tamil
SC Tamil
MBC Tamil
SC TAMIL
SC TAMIL
BC Tamil
MBC MA Tamil
SC TAMIL
SC Tamil
SC Tamil
BC TAMIL
SC Tamil
SC Tamil
MBC Tamil
BC TAMIL
SC TAMIL LITERATURI
SC TAMIL
MBC Tamil
SC TAMIL
MBC Tamil
SC TAMIL
SC Tamil
NOT ELIGIBLE
MBC Bio Technology
MBC Geography
SC History
SC HISTORY
MBC English
SC HISTORY
MBC Computer Science
BC History
BC History
BCM HISTORY
BC COMMERCE

71.80
71.14
71.04
70.68
70.67
70.27
70.00
69.77
69.74
68.86
68.55
68.13
68.00
68.00
67.73
66.78
66.68
66.41
66.14
66.00
65.88
65.46
65.22
64.00
63.95
63.70
62.64
62.00
61.00
57.00
56.67

83.96
78.05
72.55
69.00
68.23
66.09
63.80
63.59
62.32
61.56
58.00

Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible
Not Eligible



